CASE
2404462301
1904572601
2104459701
2404417201
2404453201
2404488501
2404477401
2404419501
2304532801
2404406801
2204408301
2404447601
2204546301
2404458601
1504431901
2404464801
2404465201
2204443901
2204429601
2304543001
2304436201
2304469801
2006071701
2304460301
2304483101
705653301
2304519201
2304479901
2404471901
2404438101
2404444301
2404408601
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SM
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SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

*In-Person Proceeding

NAME
BROOKS/DIANA/
DANTZLER/BENNETT/
DENKINS/CHARLES/WAYNE I
ELLIS/DAMION/WARREN
MALDONADO/FREDERICK/PAUL
MITCHELL/JOSEPH/ORAN
NELSON/JOHN/ANDREW
TONEY/KANDIES/CIERRA
WILLIAMS/TONY/ONEIL
WILLIAMS/TONY/ONEIL
BUCKMAN/JAMES/LAVELLE
ROBINSON/DASHAWN/
TYLER/GEREMY/MICHAEL
WHITE/RASHARD/RONNELL
KENDRICK/DARRELL/
KIDD/JOSHUA-JERMAINE/MARCUS
KIDD/JOSHUA/JERMAINE-MARCUS
OWENS/CAMELLIA/DENISE
WHITE/CLAYTON/
WHITE/LOUISE/LANNETTE
DIALS/JOSEPH/DWAIN
HAMIE/ALLEN/
TAYLOR/TARREL/SYMONE
HAMILTON/SANQUSTINE/RENARDA
THOMPSON/ANGELA/LORENA
BYRD/HILMAN/LEE
FLETCHER/BRITTANY/
BONNER/MOET/
BUTLER/CHUKAYLA/
GODBOLD/JASON/CARL
GOODEN/GLENN/AUBRY
JONES/ELIJAH/LEE
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JUDGE

. LYNISE BRYANT
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CASE
2404458401
2404495401
2404487101
2404496101
2404494701
2404494901
2404486201
2404488401
2404488901
2304471901
2104550901
2404410501
2404483301
2204424601
2204424601
2204424601
2404462601
2405832501
2405799401
2405829901
2405831101
2405832701
2405741301
2405809801
2405779701
2405822301
2206087202
2405823901
2305636401
2405816401
2405816402
2305839002
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FY
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FY
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*In-Person Proceeding

NAME
MCCARVER/SHELDON/ANTHONY JR
BROWN/EDWARD/AHMAD
CLARK/REGINALD/ANTONIO
COLLINS/ANTONIO/DONTE
HAMILTON/YARNELL/JAMES
JONES/MATTHEW/LAURENCE
PERRY/DAVID/EDWARD
ULLAH/RACHEL/WALKER
WESTLEY/DESHAWN/RAYMOND
JACKSON/DIONDRA/
KINKADE/DANUAL/THOMAS
EDWARDS/CHARLES/RAY
EDWARDS/CHARLES/RAY JR
JOHNSON/CANDACE/FAY
JOHNSON/CANDACE/FAY
JOHNSON/CANDACE/FAY
KNIGHT II/MARK/ANTHONY
BROWN/MICHAEL/STEPHEN JR
BRYANT/KENDALL/DESHAWN

MOORER-LONGMIRE/RASHAUN/LAMARR

ROBINSON/RYAN/CORTEZ
STARKS/DAVID/WESLEY
ROLON-CANALES/AXEL/OSVALDO
ADDISON/LAKEETA/DESHAWNA
CRITE/RAMOND/
SMOTHERS/ERICK/JERMAINE
TUGGLE/MARCUS/TERRANCE
ROJAS/VICTOR/MANUEL
BROWN/CHENIQUA/
BINYARD/CHRISTOPHER/
CAMPBELL/JORDAN/TIMOTHY
AUSTIN/ALLEN/
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JUDGE
E. LYNISE BRYANT
AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT
AUSTIN WILLIAM GARRETT
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RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
RONALD GILES
PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON

TIME
1:35PM
9:00AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
9:30AM
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9:45AM
9:45AM

10:00AM
10:00AM
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10:00AM
10:00AM
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9:15AM
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CASE TYPE
2305685501 FY
2405832801 FY
2405714201 FY
2405833101 FY
2405831701 FY
2405833001 FY
2405686501 FY
2405773902 FY
2405790103 FY
2405790101 FY
2405814801 FY
2405529101 FY
2405811901 FY
2405810701 FY
2305674601 FY
2205914501 FY
1505564901 FY
2305987401 FY
2405830001 FY
2405828301 FY
2405830801 FY
2405830701 FY
2405817301 FY
2405706001 FY
2405804302 FY
2405796901 FY
2405762201 FY
2405840801 FY
2405840901 FY
2405832901 FY
2405709901 FY
2405825701 FY

*In-Person Proceeding

NAME
BOWMAR/TYRONE/
CHRZAN/EDWARD/DARRELL
GRAHAM/HENDRI/CHARLES
JACKSON/DUANE/QUICHIA
LEWIS/KEITARION/
MCMULLEN/RONALD/DARRYL
MOORE/MAURICE/LASHAWN
ANDERSON/DESHAWN/
BOYD/NIAH/VON-SHAI-DENNAI
TRAVIER/DOMINIQUE/MIKAL
KANARDY/DEANDRE/
STEVENSON/DAVELL/CLARENCE
HEYWARD/TYRELL/ANTHONY
CODY/ROBERT/WILLIAM
BILLINGSLEA/CORNELIUS/
AMOS/JAVONN/PATRICK
COLEMAN/LARRY/JR
GOINS/MARQUEZ/
GRIHM/JERMAINE/
HORTON/MICHAEL/CLEVON
HOVER/EON/
JOHNSON/EDWARD/
JOHNSON/EDWARD/DUSHAWN
JOHNSON/EMANUEL/JAMES
MOODY/DANTE/TARIQ
MOODY/DANTE/TARIQ
TAYLOR/SEAN/DANDRE
DAVIS/ZAIRE/MILAK
MIDDLETON/LAWRENCE/EARL
PRICE/DARON/LAMAR
ROBINSON/DASHAUN/MALIK
BRODEN/BRANFORD/STEVEN-MICHAEL
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PROB CAUSE

JUDGE
PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
PATRICIA L. JEFFERSON
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KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
KENNETH J. KING
WILLIAM C. MCCONICO
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KEVIN F. ROBBINS

TIME
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CASE
2405768201
2405831501
2405832601
2405831401
2405644901
2405540401
2305794601
2305794101
2405716501
2405716601
2405824901
2205994201
2405825201
2405696501
1705643202
2405828101
2405809301
2206077401
2405804801
2405758001
2405793801
2405804501
2405731701
2405731801
2306027801
2405792301
2405797501
2405803801
2405801101
2405810401
2405792701

TYPE
FY
FY
FY
FY

FY
FY

*In-Person Proceeding

NAME
JOHNSON/FRANK/
MILLER HEARD/JAVAY/MARKETA
THABATA/BAHA/

WILLIAMS-FLUELLEN/JUSTIN/RASHARD

POSEY/JAITWUAN/
REMBERT/DAVION/JOSHUA

WILLIS/JAMES/EDWARD
ALLEN/GERMON/GALVIN
BRAZIER/JERRY/MACK
BURWELL/TERRANCE/RAYNARD
GARY/CHRISTIAN/ELIJAH
MARTIN/ELEC/
QUINTERO/LUIS/JACOBO
TYLER/JAMON/
STOKES/KEIMONIE/
PUGH/EBONY/AARON
STEVENSON/KARLA/MARSHALL
GIRTON-HART/PAMELA/
COLTON/SHAQUETA/LATREASE
DIXSON/JERRELL/DEMETRIUS
DIXSON/JERRELL/DEMETRIUS
COLE/VIRGILISHA/
GADSON/JOSHUA/JORDAN
LIPSCOMB/JARRETT/DUMAURIER

WILLIAMSON/RODSCO/LORENZO

HODGES/GREGORY/
GATES/NICHOLAS/DEON
CHEESEBORO/MIRON/MONROE
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JUDGE

KEVIN F. ROBBINS
KEVIN F. ROBBINS
KEVIN F. ROBBINS
KEVIN F. ROBBINS
KEVIN F. ROBBINS
KEVIN F. ROBBINS
KEVIN F. ROBBINS
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